
Arrangör:

Plats:

Datum:

Tävlingsledare:

Väderlek:

Män 5000m Samlad lista

1 Omar Mahamed Ismail 00 SWE Högby IF 15:12.14 P19

2 Love Carlsson 00 SWE Högby IF 15:35.92 P19

3 Anton Rehn 92 SWE Högby IF 15:45.24 M

4 Mikael Bäcklund 84 SWE Högby IF 15:50.73 M

5 Erik Karlsson 98 SWE Högby IF 15:55.22 M

6 Max Landén 93 SWE Högby IF 17:29.15 M

7 Sonny Karlsson 67 SWE Högby IF 17:39.62 M50

8 Tobias Ingvarsson 76 SWE Högby IF 18:01.86 M40

9 Markus Andersson 85 SWE Högby IF 18:20.34 M

10 Tomas Holmström 63 SWE Ålems OK 19:24.92 M50

11 Anders Rehn 66 SWE Högby IF 19:37.16 M55

12 Carl-Gustaf Nilsson 52 SWE Högby IF 21:56.62 M65

13 Leif Brandstedt 43 SWE Björkshults IF 23:50.26 M75

14 Bengt Sjöholm 48 SWE Hillerstorp GoIF 24:11.69 M70

15 Dan Rundqvist 67 SWE Växjö Löparklubb 30:51.16 M50

16 Örjan Ohlsson 46 SWE Stensjöns IF 35:45.29 M70

17 Bernt Carlsson 33 SWE Persnäs AIF 36:47.21 M85

Sandy Bengtsson 63 SWE Oskarshamns SK DNS M55

P19 5000 m

1 Omar Mahamed Ismail 00 SWE Högby IF 15:12.14

2 Love Carlsson 00 SWE Högby IF 15:35.92

P17 3000 m

1 Anton Hermansson 02 SWE Högby IF 10:00.67

P15 2000 m

1 Leo Nilsson 03 SWE Högby IF 7:27.37

K 5000 m

1 Frida Össmar 77 SWE Högby IF 19:14.97 K40

2 Sara Lundahl Jonsson 78 SWE Södra Vi IF 22:36.68 K40

3 Anita Jönsson 63 SWE Högby IF 23:56.80 K55

4 Katarina Nilsson 56 SWE Högby IF 24:51.90 K60

5 Lilian Brorsson 47 SWE Högby IF 31:29.17 K70

Terese Friman 84 SWE Glasrikets Running Club DNS

F19 3000 m

1 Julia Samuelsson 99 SWE Högby IF 10:05.75

Högby IP

20180708

Högby IF

Carl-Gustaf Nilsson

Soligt 20-22 grader, lätt vind

Resultat DM, JDM, UDM och VDM  5000, 3000 och 2000m



F17 3000 m

1 Klara Öberg 02 SWE Högby IF 12:08.05

F15 2000 m

1 Nelly Össmar 03 SWE Högby IF 7:26.88

M40 5000 m

1 Tobias Ingvarsson 76 SWE Högby IF 18:01.86

M50 5000 m

1 Sonny Karlsson 67 SWE Högby IF 17:39.62

2 Anders Rehn 66 SWE Högby IF 19:37.46

3 Dan Rundqvist 67 SWE Växjö Löparklubb 30:51.16

M55 5000 m

1 Tomas Holmström 63 SWE Ålems OK 19:24.92

Per Gysing 60 SWE FK Studenterna DNF

Sandy Bengtsson 63 SWE Oskarshamns SK DNS

M65 5000 m

1 Carl-Gustaf Nilsson 52 Högby IF 21:56.62

M70 5000 m

1 Bengt Sjöholm 48 Hillerstorp GoIF 24:11.69

2 Örjan Ohlsson 46 SWE Stensjöns IF 35:45.29

M75 5000 m

1 Leif Brandstedt 43 SWE Björkshults IF 23:50.26

M85 5000 m

1 Bernt Carlsson 33 Persnäs AIF 36:47.21

K40 5000 m

1 Frida Össmar 77 SWE Högby IF 19:14.97

2 Sara Lundahl Jonsson 78 SWE Södra Vi IF 22:36.68

K55 5000m

1 Anita Jönsson 63 SWE Högby IF 23:56.80

K60 5000m

1 Katarina Nilsson 56 SWE Högby IF 24:51.90

K70 5000m

1 Lilian Brorsson 47 Högby IF 31:29.17


